Company

AMERICAN PROM EVENTS DBA TNT
ASHLEY ACRES LIGHTS

AURORA VENTURES

CRAZY AL'S LLC

CVB INC.

DSH DISTRIBUTION

EVENT ONE FX, LLC

FIRESTORM PYROTECNICS, INC
FIREWORKS & STAGE FX AMERICA
FIREWORKS FRENZY, LLC
FIREWORKS OVER AMERICA
FIREWORKS WEST INTERNATIONALE
FLYING PHOENIX CORP

JAKE'S FIREWORKS INC.

JK MARKETING

KAGAWA, DAMION

LANTIS PRODUCTIONS, INC.
LEW'S FIREWORKS, INC.

LG WHOLESALE

MAC MAYHEM, LLC DBA PYROCRATE
MAIN STREET SERVICE

PHANTOM FIREWORKS EASTERN REG.

PHANTOM IMPORTING & DISTRIBUT.
PROVO FIREWORKS.COM LLC
PYROTECNICO FX, LLC

PYROTEK SPECIAL EFFECTS INC
STELLAR FIREWORKS LLC

STRICTLY FX, LLC

THRIVE VENDING DBA BIG BOOMERS
UTAH PYRO KINGS FIREWORKS

|Company Address

|9785 SO 500 WEST

| 1787 NORTH 1450 EAST

|[4692 s 1150 W

|13236 S FOXFIELD CT

|1525 w 2960 S

|5645 S COMMERCE

|354 DOWNS BLVD UNIT 101

|187 E 400 sO

| 12485 HWY 67 PAD 5

|1823 N 285 W

|1100 W 40 HIGHWAY

[otoN32wW

| #92 C'HAIR LANE

| 1500 E 27TH TERRACE

|4268 s. STATE

|4658 S EDGEWARE LANE

| 799 NORTH 18150 WEST

|45788 US HWY 212

|461 SURREY RUN RD

|2572 w 4700 s

|87 s MAIN

|BDG D4 FREEPORT W,CLEARFLD UT
|3566 LARCHMONT AVE, WARREN, OH
|873 E MAPLE VIEW DR #23

|299 WILSON RD

|6120 N HOLLYWOOD BLVD STE 105
|4440 SE BLVD.

| 120 AIRPARK CENTER DRIVE E
|621 W CIRCLE COVE

| 788 E ROCKY MOUTH LANE

LICENSED FIREWORKS IMPORTERS AND WHOLESALERS
As of October 01, 2020

|City, State Zip

|sANDY, UT 84070
|VERNAL, UT 84078

| SPANISH FORK, UT 84660
| DRAPER, UT 84020
|LoGAN, UT 84321
|MURRAY, UT 84107
|FRANKLIN, TN 37065

| SPRINGVILLE, UT 84663
|LAKESIDE, CA 92040
|LAYTON, UT 84041
|ODESSA, MO 64076
|LOGAN, UT 84323

| ARAPAHOE, WY 82510
|PITTSBURG, Ks 66762
|PRESTON, ID 83263

| TAYLORSVILLE, UT 84129
|FAIRFIELD, UT 84013

| WATERTOWN, SD 57201
|[MURRAY, UT 84107

| TAYLORSVILLE, UT 84129
| GARLAND, UT 84312

| YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44505-2405
| YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44505-2405
|MILLCREEK, UT 84106
|NEW CASTLE, PA 16103
|LAS VEGAS, NV 89115
|WICHITA, KS 67210
|NASHVILLE, TN 37217
|LEHI, UT 84043

|DRAPER, UT 84020

Importer

X X X X

X X X X X X

Wholesaler

Both

Lic Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Page 1 of 2



(continued from previous page)

VORTEX PRODUCTIONS INC. | 1865 WASATCH DRIVE |SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84108 | X | | | 2020
WILD WOLF FIREWORKS LLC |2427 APPLE CT | SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT 84045 | X | | | 2020
WINCO FIREWORKS UTAH, LLC |712 W AMIDAN DRIVE BAY 384 |oGDEN, UT 84404 | X | | | 2020
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